Siblings booklist

Key stage 1 & 2
Autism in my family

Brotherly feelings
Emily’s sister

Forever Be

I love you Natty

I see things differently
Just Because

Love for Logan

Leah’s Voice

Me and my sister

My brother is autistic

My brother is an astronaut

My brother is special

My brother is special, my

brother has autism
My Brother John
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Sandra Tucker

Sam Frender & Robin
Schiffmiller

Michele Gianetti

Kerry Hall

Hayley Gowenioska

Pat Thomas

Rebecca Elliot

Lori Demonia

Lori Demonia

Rose Robbins

Jennifer Moore-Mallinos
Michelle Rundle

Murray Stenton

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon
Amazon

Book Depository
Book Depository
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon or PDF

Amazon

Marta M Schmidt-Mendez Amazon

Joanne Zellweger

Amazon

£12.99
£9.99

£6.99

£5.99
£5.99
£4.57
£4.99
£16.95
£10.95
£11.99
£4.79
£1.99
£10.95

£7.94
£8.85

Autism (Journal for 8 — 12 yrs)

Autism

Dyspraxia & Sensory
Processing Disorder
Rett syndrome

Down syndrome
Autism

Disability

Sensory Processing Disorder
Autism/special needs
Autism

Autism

Sensory needs

Cerebral palsy

Autism

Hearing impairment


https://www.scope.org.uk/scope/media/files/content-core/storybooks/my-brother-is-an-astronaut-storybook.pdf

My Brother Charlie Holly Robinson Peete
My brother Sammy is special Becky Edwards

My family is different Carolyn Brock

My special brother Rory Ellie Fairfoot

Noah’s Garden Mo Johnson

Perfect Nicky Davies
Sleepovers Jacqueline Wilson
Sometimes Rebecca Elliot

The best worst brother Stephanie Stuve-Bodeen
The other kid Lorraine Donlon
Views from our shoes Don Meyer

We'll Paint the Octopus Red Stephanie Stuve-Bodeen

What about me? Brennan Farmer

Key stage 3-4

Autism: The Invisible Cord
Everybody is different

I'm a teenager...get me out of here
Jamie’s Journey

Red Sky in the Morning
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Barbara S Cain
Fiona Bleach

Carolyn Brock
Melissa Bailey
Elizabeth Laird

Amazon
Amazon
NAS
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Abe books
Amazon
Amazon

Amazon

Amazon
Amazon
NAS

Amazon

Amazon

£13.20
£12
£5.99
£1.99
£11.84
£6.47
£4.00
£5.99
£2.84
£7.67
£9.14
£16.99
£9.20

£5.99
£11.01
£6

£12
£6.99

Austism

Autism

Autism (workbook)
Autism

Hospital stays
Disability

Disability

Hospital stays
Deaf/Down syndrome
Special needs (draw it out journal)
Siblings experiences
Down syndrome

Autism

Autism
Autism
Autism
Cancer
Disability



Rules Cynthia Lord Amazon £5.42 Autism

Skinny Ibi Kaslik Amazon £2.72 Anorexia

The Sibling Survival Guide Don Meyer Amazon £20.99 Teen sibling experiences
Too close to Home Aoife Walsh Amazon £5.28 Autism

Fasten Your Seatbelt Brian Skotko Amazon £16.50 Down syndrome

The Sound of Letting Go Stasia Ward Kehoe Amazon £12.72 Autism

For story books featuring disabled characters, see https://www.scope.org.uk/advice-and-support/storybooks-featuring-disabled-

children/
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