## Siblings booklist

## Key stage 1 & 2

Autism in my family	Sandra Tucker	Amazon	£12.99	Autism (Journal for 8 – 12 yrs)
Brotherly feelings	Sam Frender & Robin	Amazon	£9.99	Autism
	Schiffmiller			
Emily's sister	Michele Gianetti	Amazon	£6.99	Dyspraxia & Sensory
				Processing Disorder
Forever Be	Kerry Hall	Amazon	£5.99	Rett syndrome
I love you Natty	Hayley Gowenioska	Amazon	£5.99	Down syndrome
I see things differently	Pat Thomas	Book Depository	£4.57	Autism
Just Because	Rebecca Elliot	Book Depository	£4.99	Disability
Love for Logan	Lori Demonia	Amazon	£16.95	Sensory Processing Disorder
Leah's Voice	Lori Demonia	Amazon	£10.95	Autism/special needs
Me and my sister	Rose Robbins	Amazon	£11.99	Autism
My brother is autistic	Jennifer Moore-Mallinos	Amazon	£4.79	Autism
My brother is an astronaut	Michelle Rundle	Amazon <u>or PDF</u>	£1.99	Sensory needs
My brother is special	Murray Stenton	Amazon	£10.95	Cerebral palsy
My brother is special, my				
brother has autism	Marta M Schmidt-Mende	z Amazon	£7.94	Autism
My Brother John	Joanne Zellweger	Amazon	£8.85	Hearing impairment

My Brother Charlie	Holly Robinson Peete	Amazon	£13.20	Austism
My brother Sammy is special	Becky Edwards	Amazon	£12	Autism
My family is different	Carolyn Brock	NAS	£5.99	Autism (workbook)
My special brother Rory	Ellie Fairfoot	Amazon	£1.99	Autism
Noah's Garden	Mo Johnson	Amazon	£11.84	Hospital stays
Perfect	Nicky Davies	Amazon	£6.47	Disability
Sleepovers	Jacqueline Wilson	Amazon	£4.00	Disability
Sometimes	Rebecca Elliot	Amazon	£5.99	Hospital stays
The best worst brother	Stephanie Stuve-Bodeen	Amazon	£2.84	Deaf/Down syndrome
The other kid	Lorraine Donlon	Abe books	£7.67	Special needs (draw it out journal)
Views from our shoes	Don Meyer	Amazon	£9.14	Siblings experiences
We'll Paint the Octopus Red	Stephanie Stuve-Bodeen	Amazon	£16.99	Down syndrome
What about me?	Brennan Farmer	Amazon	£9.20	Autism

## Key stage 3-4

Autism: The Invisible Cord	Barbara S Cain	Amazon	£5.99	Autism
Everybody is different	Fiona Bleach	Amazon	£11.01	Autism
I'm a teenagerget me out of here	Carolyn Brock	NAS	£6	Autism
Jamie's Journey	Melissa Bailey	Amazon	£12	Cancer
Red Sky in the Morning	Elizabeth Laird	Amazon	£6.99	Disability

Rules	Cynthia Lord	Amazon	£5.42	Autism
Skinny	Ibi Kaslik	Amazon	£2.72	Anorexia
The Sibling Survival Guide	Don Meyer	Amazon	£20.99	Teen sibling experiences
Too close to Home	Aoife Walsh	Amazon	£5.28	Autism
Fasten Your Seatbelt	Brian Skotko	Amazon	£16.50	Down syndrome
The Sound of Letting Go	Stasia Ward Keho	e Amazon	£12.72	Autism

For story books featuring disabled characters, see <a href="https://www.scope.org.uk/advice-and-support/storybooks-featuring-disabled-children/">https://www.scope.org.uk/advice-and-support/storybooks-featuring-disabled-children/</a>